V
ol
ta
ge
Time (�s)
Traditional TVS
TI Flat-Clamp
2010 30
Product
Folder
Order
Now
Technical
Documents
Tools &
Software
Support &
Community
An IMPORTANT NOTICE at the end of this data sheet addresses availability, warranty, changes, use in safety-critical applications,
intellectual property matters and other important disclaimers. PRODUCTION DATA.
TVS1800
SLVSED4A –DECEMBER 2017–REVISED MARCH 2018
TVS1800 18-V Flat-Clamp Surge Protection Device
1
1 Features
1• Protection Against ±1 kV, 42 Ω IEC 61000-4-5
Surge Test for Industrial Signal Lines

Changes from Original (December 2017) to Revision A Page
• Changed product status from Advance Information to Production Data ............................................................................... 1
3
TVS1800
www.ti.com SLVSED4A –DECEMBER 2017–REVISED MARCH 2018
Product Folder Links: TVS1800
Submit Documentation FeedbackCopyright © 2017–2018, Texas Instruments Incorporated
5 Device Comparison Table
Device Vrwm Vclamp at Ipp Ipp (8/20 µs) Vrwm leakage
(nA) Package Options Polarity
TVS0500 5 9.2 43 0.07 SON Unidirectional
TVS1400 14 18.4 43 2 SON Unidirectional
TVS1800 18 22.8 40 0.5 SON Unidirectional
TVS2200 22 27.7 40 3.2 SON Unidirectional
TVS2700 27 32.5 40 1.7 SON Unidirectional
TVS3300 33 38 35 19 WCSP, SON Unidirectional

Reel
Width
W1 (mm)
A0
(mm)
B0
(mm)
K0
(mm)
P1
(mm)
W
(mm)
Pin1
Quadrant
TVS1800DRVR WSON DRV 6 3000 180.0 8.4 2.3 2.3 1.15 4.0 8.0 Q2
TVS1800DRVRG4 WSON DRV 6 3000 180.0 8.4 2.3 2.3 1.15 4.0 8.0 Q2
Pack Materials-Page 1
PACKAGE MATERIALS INFORMATION
www.ti.com 18-Jun-2025
TAPE AND REEL BOX DIMENSIONS